
FROM TO
1 Kunu Majhi M 51 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
2 Laxmi Majhi F 58 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
3 Lachhama Majhi F 72 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
4 Dhanai Majhi F 42 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
5 Sada jani M 42 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
6 Dipai Simbai F 70 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
7 Dhanumati majhi F 69 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
8 Rangu Majhi M 62 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
9 Daitari Simbai M 75 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
10 Sameya Sinabai M 69 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
11 Nakula Badanaik M 50 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
12 Sonu Semili F 52 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
13 Kamala Badanaik M 50 Badamarla Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
14 Dhanamali Badnaik M 45 Badamarla Destitute 01.04.2020 17.05.2020 47 94
15 Suresh Sameli M 24 Badamarla Indigent 01.04.2020 17.05.2020 47 94
16 Shyama Sameli M 50 Badamarla Indigent 01.04.2020 17.05.2020 47 94
17 Santosh Sameli M 25 Badamarla Indigent 01.04.2020 17.05.2020 47 94
18 Salo Sadapeli F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
19 Bando Sadapeli F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
20 Sukeya Khilo F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
21 Palao Hantal F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
22 Jamri Sadapeli M 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
23 Jami Guntha F 70 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
24 Barsha Sadapeli F 11 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
25 Aditya Sadapeli M 5 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
26 Kia Sadapeli M 50 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
27 Singari Sadapeli F 45 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
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28 Lachama Guntha F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
29 Wano Sadapeli F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
30 Praula Sadapeli M 12 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
31 Palanga Sadaplei F 70 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
32 Danai Sadapeli F 60 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
33 Rini Sadapeli F 4 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
34 Tiko Sadapeli F 7 Kankadaamba Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
35 Bunde sadapeli F 70 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
36 Talso sadapeli M 16 Kankadaamba Sick 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
37 Krishnachandra Ranjit M 42 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
38 Manju Ranjit F 41 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
39 Santilata Ranjit F 20 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
40 Khetramani Ranjit F 17 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
41 Sachidananda Ranjit M 14 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
42 Lalatendu Ranjit M 12 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
43 Sanjukta Ranjit F 10 Kumbharkhudi Destitute 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
44 SANYASI KHILO M 75 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
45 SITAMA KHORA F 70 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
46 RUBEN KHILO M 40 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
47 MANGLI PAMIA F 55 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
48 MOHAN GEMEL M 40 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
49 RAMMURTI GEMEL M 80 GELAGUDA Indigent 31.03.2020 17.05.2020 48 96
50 Gopi Puria M 50 Puriakhudi Sick 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
51 Patadi Khora M 54 Puriakhudi Sick 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
52 Jaya Puria M 39 Puriakhudi Indigent 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
53 Kadia Jani M 65 Puriakhudi Sick 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
54 Ranjita Jani F 31 Puriakhudi Indigent 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
55 Gurubari Puria F 68 Puriakhudi Sick 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
56 Gobinda Puria M 34 Puriakhudi Indigent 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
57 Dumri jani M 59 Puriakhudi Sick 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
58 Dambai Hantal F 59 Puriakhudi Indigent 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56
59 Raja Puria F 41 Puriakhudi Indigent 20.04.2020 17.05.2020 28 56

TOTAL 2628 5256


